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Sheldon Johnson 
Executive Director 
715.635.2197 
sjohnson@nwrpc.com

Steve Jahn
Executive Director 
715.874.4673 
steve@momentumwest.org

Chris Hardie
CEO
608.787.8777
chris@7riversalliance.org

Angel Laidlaw
President & CEO 
715.551.6650
president@centergy.net

Rebecca Gries
Senior Vice President, Corporate 
Attraction & Expansion 
414.287.4140
rgries@mke7.com

Olivia Otte
President
608.328.9452
olivia@greencountydevelopment.com

Jason Fields
President & CEO 
608.571.0401
jfields@madisonregion.org

Thomas Wartman
Executive Director 
715.365.4468
grownorthed@gmail.com 

Barb LaMue
President & CEO 
920.676.1960
barb.lamue@thenewnorth.com
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Look Forward Learn more at wedc.org

WISCONSIN REGIONAL ECONOMIC  
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